The Light Source
Mega-Truss Picks for Diagonal Web
(Global, Etc.)
Fits trussing with metric spaced truss cords. This Mega-Truss Pick is
notched to fit under the diagonal bracing of European style truss.
Since the Mega-Truss Pick is stronger than your truss, always follow
the truss manufacturer’s specifications for your truss to insure that it
is never overloaded.
Working Load
Limit
1 Ton
Hardware 1/2"-13 steel swivel eyebolts with The Light
Source solid aluminum wing nuts
Dimensions Actual center hole is 1.5" wideActual single
multi-hole is 5/8" wide
Weight 4 pounds
Case Quantities Each
Order Codes MTP11.4375B GLOBAL Mega-Truss Pick
for 11.4375 Truss, Black
MTP11.4375 GLOBAL Mega-Truss Pick for
11.4375 Truss, Silver
MTP11.4375MH GLOBAL Multi-Hole for
11.4375 Truss, Silver
MTP15.75B 400 mm Mega-Truss Pick for
15.75 Truss, Black
MTP15.75 400 mm Mega-Truss Pick for
15.75 Truss, Silver
MTP15.75MH 400mm Multi-Hole, Mega-
Truss Pick for 15.75 Truss, Silver
MTP11.4375MHB GLOBAL Multi-Hole for
11.4375 Truss, Black
MTP15.236MH 390 mm Multi-Hole, Mega-
Truss Pick for 15.236 Truss, Silver
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637